
 

MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

CUMULATIVE TABULATION SHEET 

 

 

 

 

BID/QUOTE NO. ITB 2019910 Upper Keys Annex Renovation       

BIDS DUE / BID OPENING:  2/13/19 at 10:00 AM 

SECURING BIDS/QUOTES:  Jessica Bailey, Buyer  

 

       

Vendor Name: Price 

 

 

Ranking 

Order 

 

 

 

Comments 

Burke Construction Group $1,661,500.00 1  

D.L. Porter Constructors, Inc. $1,790,130.00 2  

  

  

 

 



baileyj
Typewritten Text
D.L. Porter Constructors, Inc.



1TB 2019910 - Upper Keys Annex Renovation 

Price Sheet 

Lump Sum Price $ ________ _ 

Bond Price* (use zero (O) if no bond is required) $ ________ _ 

Grand Total Price $ ________ _ 

*Bond is required if Lump Sum Price is over $200,000

12 

1,645,000.00

16,500.00

1,661,500.00
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